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Rang Gruppe Lizenz

1 SV Winnewil-Flamatt 1

220338
114277
114288
220875
114297

2 St.Ursen4g

219305
273852
219306
600102
219308

3 St. Antoni 6

207185
207188
161543
277285
207184

4 St.Ursenl
219140
161351
219265
219275
309796

5 Tafers1

304632
162450
637228
513055
331239

07.05.2016

Schweizer Gruppenmeisterschaft 300m

Gruppenrangliste Bezirksfinal - Final

Feld D - Ordonnanzwaffen

Name Vorname

Beyeler Andreas
Jenny Bruno
Krebs Alfred
Mauron Marcel
Rappo Daniel

Riedo Dorli
Riedo Markus
Riedo Otto
Riedo Sven
Riedo Yvo

Rappo Renaldo
Egger Philipp
Brigger Kilian
Siffert Roman
Briigger Markus

Chambettaz Pascal
Andrey Heribert
Jungo Armin
Jungo Franz
Hantzsche Erika

Blanchard Matthias
Blanchard Guido
Buntschu Jeanny
Dubi Kevin

Dubi Simon

Wiinnewil

g

1960
1944
1939
1947
1966

1963
1989
1956
1999
1959

1971
1973
1973
1970
1970

1969
1956
1956
1959
1962

1995
1968
1992
1995
1992

Kat
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Waffe

Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03

Stgw 57-03
Stgw 90
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 90
Stgw 90

Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90

Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 90

Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90

Resultat

682

138
131
140
134
139

678
128
139
135
140
136

669

138
140
133
127
131

662
127
136
135
135
129

661

135
136
127
132
131
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Rang Gruppe Lizenz

6 Plasselb 2

319654
174558
136089
136090
171326

7 Alterswil 2
270640
245352
245349
245353
245358

8 Plaffeien-Briinisried 1

221710
222409
219878
194755
221709

9 St.Ursen2
219277
160992
219270
219299
515273

10 St. Antonil

187403
232814
207177
207179
187385

11 Plasselb 1
136087
172792
136095
172835
174581

07.05.2016

Name Vorname

Bertschy Erich
Raemy Heribert
Ruffieux Heinrich
Ruffieux Judith
Schuwey Lukas

Kropfli Heinz

Lerch Walter
Jungo Rudolf
Moser Otto

von Gunten Walter

Willi Roland
Zbinden Sandra
Rotzetter Manfred
Kolly Ivo

Raemy Mario

Jungo Guido
Andrey Marc
Jungo Chantal
Miller Norbert
Fahrni Florian

Vonlanthen Josef
Cotting Josef
Ruch Gerold
Auderset Joseph
Egger Linus

Andrey Gilbert
Andrey Guido
Bielmann Heinz
Julmy Linus
Schafer Roger

Wiinnewil

g

1955
1948
1951
1966
1973

1962
1960
1955
1955
1955

1972
1978
1981
1977
1970

1970
1986
1958
1966
1996

1952
1952
1943
1952
1941

1961
1974
1970
1947
1972

Kat
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Waffe

Stgw 57-03
Stgw 90
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 90
Stgw 90

Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03

Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90

Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90

Stgw 57-03
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90

Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90

Resultat

658

125
132
135
127
139

658
134
137
127
124
136

657

129
129
129
136
134

656
130
140
134
124
128

654

110
133
140
135
136

652
121
131
139
135
126
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